Goms (SUI)
FIS U23 World Ski Championships - Men's Sprint libre Finales
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3422619
3422613
3422477
3510534
3190353
3460030
3290446
3180861
3181098
3200568
3510548
3200676
3220033
3430233
3180990
3290490
3180865
3501356
3670078
3670075
3501281
3190336
3190419
3482105
3670077
3501278
3290533
3501297
3390188
3190358

VALNES Erik
JENSSEN Jan Thomas
NORTHUG Even
KLEE Beda

CHAUVIN Valentin
CIOANCA Alin Florin
ZELGER Stefan
MAEKI Joni
SUHONEN Verneri
CEBULLA Marius
PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
BRUGGER Janosch
CLUGNET James
BURY Kamil
HAARALA Juuso
CAPPELLO Florian
VUORINEN Lauri
DANIELSSON Filip
KLIMIN Olzhas
BORTSOV Konstantin
EDSTROEM Eddie
SCHWARTZ Louis
COLLET Martin
YAKIMUSHKIN Ivan
DYUSSENOV Asset
PERSSON Anton
HELLWEGER Michael
SANDSTROEM Bjoern
KORGE Kaarel Kasper
TIBERGHIEN Jean

P/

29.01.2018
1996 NOR
1996 NOR
1995 NOR
1996 Sul
1995 FRA
1995 ROU
1995 ITA
1995 FIN
1997 FIN
1995 GER
1996 Sul
1997 GER
1996 GBR
1995 POL
1996 FIN
1996 ITA
1995 FIN
1996 SWE
1996 KAZ
1995 KAZ
1995 SWE
1995 FRA
1997 FRA
1996 RUS
1997 KAZ
1995 SWE
1996 ITA
1995 SWE
1996 EST
1995 FRA


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=U23&sector=CC&place=Goms&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183139&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181852&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177378&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180644&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179021&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=169883&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176068&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159564&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183981&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178156&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183083&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178512&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184546&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182899&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188173&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183833&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177797&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=186413&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177570&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184153&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177791&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182995&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177826&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183057&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179031&type=result

Goms (SUI)

FIS U23 World Ski Championships - Ladies' SP F Final

0 N OO oA W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

w A ON =~ DN

3426201
3515221
3486010
3426182
3486314
3205491
3205407
3185579
3515252
3205424
3505998
3295244
3055112
3155324
3105222
3505858
3565065
3105180
3295274
3505874
3195219
3535634
3105214
3205506
3515236
3486548
3535562
3125070
3675066
3185633

WENG Tiril Udnes
FAEHNDRICH Nadine
NEPRYAEVA Natalia
OUS Amalie Haakonsen
KIRPICHENKO Yana
FRAEBEL Antonia

FINK Pia

MATINTALO Johanna
MEIER Alina
HERRMANN Nadine
OLSSON Moa
ANTONIOL Erica
WALCHHOFER Barbara
JANATOVA Katerina
LECLAIR Laura
MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa
KLEMENCIC Anita
MACISAAC-JONES Maya
DEFRANCESCO llenia
VINSA Lisa

CLAUDEL Delphine
JORTBERG Lauren
STEWART-JONES Katherine
RICHTER Julia

ARNOLD Stefanie
ISTOMINA Mariya

KERN Julia

MA Qinghua
TYULENEVA Valeriya
NISSINEN Vilma

P/

29.01.2018
1996 NOR
1995 Sul
1995 RUS
1996 NOR
1996 RUS
1997 GER
1995 GER
1996 FIN
1996 Sul
1995 GER
1997 SWE
1995 ITA
1997 AUT
1997 CZE
1997 CAN
1995 SWE
1996 SLO
1995 CAN
1996 ITA
1995 SWE
1996 FRA
1997 USA
1995 CAN
1997 GER
1996 Sul
1997 RUS
1997 USA
1995 CHN
1997 KAZ
1997 FIN


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=U23&sector=CC&place=Goms&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183524&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162603&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=167480&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183373&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184025&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=174177&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159717&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=185258&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180639&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=161649&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=190310&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175859&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171394&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192498&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192357&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177732&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171547&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=170374&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182382&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177773&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184250&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=194574&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=185607&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177876&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171553&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=193424&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181770&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178700&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=189950&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192133&type=result

Goms (SUI)

Sprint Qualification U23 - Men's SP F Qual
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14
25
64

39

12
34
46
20
58
23
17
19
32
26

16
45

31

29
38
11
30
28
13
41
57
50
44
43
36
15
33
24
67
51
35
63
55
74

3422619
3501278
3422613
3190353
3181098
3190358
3290490
3290446
3510548
3180865
3290533
3460030
3220033
3510534
3501356
3501281
3180861
3670078
3190336
3200676
3422477
3430233
3190419
3482105
3200568
3180990
3501297
3390188
3670075
3670077
3200710
3482610
3350008
3050286
3050267
3900005
3482280
3290514
3150549
3100287
3100314
3100331
3510566
3430249
3560107
3530805
3531029

VALNES Erik
PERSSON Anton
JENSSEN Jan Thomas
CHAUVIN Valentin
SUHONEN Verneri
TIBERGHIEN Jean
CAPPELLO Florian
ZELGER Stefan
PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin
VUORINEN Lauri
HELLWEGER Michael
CIOANCA Alin Florin
CLUGNET James
KLEE Beda
DANIELSSON Filip
EDSTROEM Eddie
MAEKI Joni

KLIMIN Olzhas
SCHWARTZ Louis
BRUGGER Janosch
NORTHUG Even
BURY Kamil

COLLET Martin
YAKIMUSHKIN Ivan
CEBULLA Marius
HAARALA Juuso
SANDSTROEM Bjoern
KORGE Kaarel Kasper
BORTSOV Konstantin
DYUSSENOV Asset
GROSS Lukas
KIRILLOV Ivan
BIEDERMANN Michael
LEODOLTER Philipp
MOSER Benjamin
CHANLOUNG Mark
SPITSOV Denis
GABRIELLI Giacomo
SELLER Ludek

IZQUIERDO-BERNIER Ricardo

BRIAND Antoine
BOUCHER Philippe
MATOSSI Livio
BURY Dominik
CRV Benjamin
HARMEYER Bill
EGGER Andrew

1996
1995
1996
1995
1997
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995
1997
1995
1995
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1997
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1995

NOR
SWE
NOR
FRA
FIN
FRA
ITA
ITA
Sul
FIN
ITA
ROU
GBR
Sul
SWE
SWE
FIN
KAZ
FRA
GER
NOR
POL
FRA
RUS
GER
FIN
SWE
EST
KAZ
KAZ
GER
RUS
LIE
AUT
AUT
THA
RUS
ITA
CZE
CAN
CAN
CAN
Sul
POL
SLO
USA
USA

3:00.18
3:00.95
3:01.68
3:02.28
3:02.69
3:03.38
3:03.50
3:03.66
3:03.87
3:04.19
3:04.61
3:05.19
3:05.57
3:05.62
3:06.13
3:06.64
3:06.69
3:06.74
3:06.80
3:07.25
3:07.31
3:07.54
3:07.76
3:07.90
3:07.94
3:08.50
3:08.81
3:08.91
3:08.98
3:09.05
3:09.08
3:09.15
3:09.58
3:09.59
3:09.67
3:10.01
3:10.13
3:10.28
3:10.62
3:10.88
3:10.93
3:11.13
3:11.30
3:11.93
3:11.98
3:12.04
3:12.06

FI/E'

29.01.2018

49.50

+0.77 54.63
+1.50 59.49
+2.10 63.49
+2.51 66.22
+3.20 70.81
+3.32 71.61
+3.48 72.68
+3.69 74.08
+4.01 76.21
+4.43 79.00
+5.01 82.87
+5.39 85.40
+5.44 85.73
+5.95 89.13
+6.46 92.52
+6.51 92.86
+6.56 93.19
+6.62 93.59
+7.07 96.59
+7.13 96.99
+7.36 98.52
+7.58 99.98
+7.72 100.92
+7.76 101.18
+8.32 104.91
+8.63 106.98
+8.73 107.64
+8.80 108.11
+8.87 108.57
+8.90 108.77
+8.97 109.24
+9.40 112.10
+9.41 11217
+9.49 112.70
+9.83 114.97
+9.95 115.77
+10.10 116.77
+10.44 119.03
+10.70 120.76
+10.75 121.10
+10.95 122.43
+11.12 123.56
+11.75 127.76
+11.80 128.09
+11.86 128.49
+11.88 128.62


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=SPUQ&sector=CC&place=Goms&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183139&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177791&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=181852&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179021&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=192040&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179031&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175886&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183981&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176533&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182995&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=169883&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183083&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180644&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182899&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177797&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176068&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188173&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178278&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178156&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177378&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178512&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=186413&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177570&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=159564&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184546&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177826&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183057&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183833&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=184153&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=179414&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191555&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=170271&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=188151&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180664&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=215894&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183635&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182389&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=176077&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177617&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183953&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191650&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=186563&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=182238&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=171546&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=194902&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=227020&type=result

48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
Did not start

40
10
52
53
49
65
61
66
47
60

42
22
37
27
59
48
54
70
71
68
73
56
72

69
62
18

3510480
3390189
3780033
3670097
3560126
3560127
3150637
3300494
3660102
3460040
3482260
3200669
3100316
3780036
3550114
3300408
3530757
3530835
3780048
3660097
3690086
3700081
3780034
3080019

3090097
3270010
3422521

STEINER Cédric
KOLL Kristjan
STROLIA Tautvydas
SHUBIN Dmitriy
JENKO Andrej

LICEF Miha
PECHOUSEK Jan
BABA Naoto
BAZYLEU Yauhen
POPA Raul Mihai
SOBAKAREYV Andrey
LEUPOLD Richard
HAMEL Olivier
TERENTJEV Stepan
BIKSE Indulis

UDA Akihito

O HARRA Thomas
KETTERSON Zak
KLISEVICIUS Deividas
TRYHUBOVICH Dzmitry
CHELENKO Oleksandr
KORISTEK Jan
DRUSYS Jaunius
SANTOS Victor

CHUCHUGANOV Yordan
WESTGAARD Thomas Hjalmar
AUGDAL Eirik Sverdrup

1995
1995
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1997
1997
1996
1995
1996
1995
1997

1996
1995
1995

Sul

EST
LTU

KAZ
SLO
SLO
CZE
JPN
BLR
ROU
RUS
GER
CAN
LTU

LAT
JPN
USA
USA
LTU

BLR
UKR
SVK
LTU

BRA

BUL
IRL
NOR

3:12.81
3:12.90
3:13.29
3:13.72
3:13.72
3:14.19
3:15.12
3:15.22
3:15.77
3:15.87
3:16.81
3:16.86
3:17.05
3:17.40
3:17.55
3:17.73
3:18.73
3:19.70
3:20.38
3:21.13
3:25.19
3:41.83
3:44.33
3:51.83

+12.63
+12.72
+13.11
+13.54
+13.54
+14.01
+14.94
+15.04
+15.59
+15.69
+16.63
+16.68
+16.87
+17.22
+17.37
+17.55
+18.55
+19.52
+20.20
+20.95
+25.01
+41.65
+44.15
+51.65

133.62
134.22
136.81
139.68
139.68
142.81
149.00
149.67
153.33
154.00
160.26
160.59
161.85
164.19
165.18
166.38
173.04
179.50
184.03
189.03
216.07
326.89
343.54
393.49


https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=162610&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=183058&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=170574&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=191675&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180809&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=180810&type=result
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Goms (SUI)
Sprint Qualification U23 - Ladies' SP F Qual

0 N O 0o A W DN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

14
34

19
24

15
16

1
39
29

22
42
18
40
25
10
45
21
20
30
46
27
35
28
12
37
13
17
41
48
32
33
26
23
47
51
36
44
52
43
49

3515221
3426201
3205491
3486314
3195219
3486548
3205407
3426182
3505998
3515252
3185579
3486010
3505858
3535634
3295244
3205424
3565065
3055112
3105180
3295274
3105214
3535562
3125070
3155324
3505874
31056222
3675066
3205506
3185633
3515236
3665115
3535614
3295241
3105194
3675041
3155306
3295322
3305193
3535463
3395086
3675053
3125095
3055118
3535656
3486471
3905001
3305240

FAEHNDRICH Nadine
WENG Tiril Udnes
FRAEBEL Antonia
KIRPICHENKO Yana
CLAUDEL Delphine
ISTOMINA Mariya
FINK Pia

OUS Amalie Haakonsen
OLSSON Moa

MEIER Alina
MATINTALO Johanna
NEPRYAEVA Natalia

MOLANDER KRISTIANSEN Moa

JORTBERG Lauren
ANTONIOL Erica
HERRMANN Nadine
KLEMENCIC Anita
WALCHHOFER Barbara
MACISAAC-JONES Maya
DEFRANCESCO llenia
STEWART-JONES Katherine
KERN Julia

MA Qinghua
JANATOVA Katerina
VINSA Lisa

LECLAIR Laura
TYULENEVA Valeriya
RICHTER Julia
NISSINEN Vilma
ARNOLD Stefanie
KIRILLOVA Anastasia
BLANCHET Lydia
GANZ Caterina
CARRIER-LAFORTE Sophie
SHURYGA Angelina
SIXTOVA Anna
COMARELLA Anna
TAKIZAWA Kozue
BATHE Nichole
VEERPALU Anette
MUTAGAROVA Elmira
MENG Honglian
ACHLEITNER Lisa
SCHNEIDER Nicole
ZHEREBYATEVA Anna
CHANLOUNG Karen
KODAMA Miki

1995
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1995
1996
1997
1996
1996
1995
1995
1997
1995
1995
1996
1997
1995
1996
1995
1997
1995
1997
1995
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996

Sul
NOR
GER
RUS
FRA
RUS
GER
NOR
SWE
Sul
FIN
RUS
SWE
USA
ITA
GER
SLO
AUT
CAN
ITA
CAN
USA
CHN
CZE
SWE
CAN
KAZ
GER
FIN
Sul
BLR
USA
ITA
CAN
KAZ
CZE
ITA
JPN
GBR
EST
KAZ
CHN
AUT
USA
RUS
THA
JPN

3:03.51
3:03.71
3:06.58
3:07.10
3:07.12
3:07.18
3:07.22
3:07.31
3:07.48
3:08.62
3:08.72
3:09.06
3:09.48
3:09.94
3:10.43
3:10.81
3:10.93
3:11.27
3:12.76
3:13.78
3:14.04
3:14.04
3:14.27
3:14.42
3:14.84
3:15.01
3:15.24
3:15.52
3:15.61
3:16.49
3:16.67
3:16.81
3:18.28
3:20.17
3:20.22
3:20.75
3:20.77
3:21.44
3:22.16
3:22.21
3:22.43
3:22.69
3:23.46
3:23.95
3:25.63
3:26.03
3:31.32

FI/E'

29.01.2018
35.81
+0.20 37.12
+3.07 55.89
+3.59 59.29
+3.61 59.42
+3.67 59.81
+3.71 60.07
+3.80 60.66
+3.97 61.77
+5.11 69.23
+5.21 69.88
+5.55 72.10
+5.97 74.85
+6.43 77.86
+6.92 81.06
+7.30 83.55
+7.42 84.33
+7.76 86.55
+9.25 96.30
+10.27 102.97
+10.53 104.67
+10.53 104.67
+10.76 106.17
+10.91 107.15
+11.33 109.90
+11.50 111.01
+11.73 112.51
+12.01 114.35
+12.10 114.93
+12.98 120.69
+13.16 121.87
+13.30 122.78
+14.77 132.39
+16.66 144.75
+16.71 145.08
+17.24 148.55
+17.26 148.68
+17.93 153.06
+18.65 157.77
+18.70 158.09
+18.92 159.53
+19.18 161.23
+19.95 166.27
+20.44 169.47
+22.12 180.46
+22.52 183.07
+27.81 217.66
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=175859&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=161649&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=178700&type=result
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https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=CC&competitorid=177773&type=result
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48
49
50
51
52

Did not finish

Did not start

38
50
53
55
54

31
5

3045074
3555030
3695066
3525038
3345001

3426003

3506008
3426200

PAUL Katerina
AUZINA Kitija
NASYKO Mariya
MALKOC Zozan
KAYROUZ Mery

HEIMDAL Lovise

RIBOM Emma
WENG Lotta Udnes

1996
1996
1997
1997
1997

1995

1997
1996

AUS
LAT
UKR
TUR
LBN

NOR

SWE
NOR

3:35.28
3:35.76
3:47.34
3:58.17
6:45.65

+31.77
+32.25
+43.83
+54.66
+3:42.14

243.56
246.70
322.42
393.24
1488.42
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